

St. Patrick Regional Secondary School

Fee Schedule for 2022-2023

	CATEGORY 1	CATEGORY 2	CATEGORY 3	CATEGORY 4	CATEGORY 5
	Regional Parishioner	Out of Region	Parishioner	Non-Catholic	International
	Supported by Parish	Parishioner	not supported		Student
		Supported by Parish	by Parish		
First Child	\$400	\$470	\$550	\$600	\$1700
Second Child	\$400	\$470	\$550	\$600	\$1700
Additional Children	No Charge	\$470	\$550	\$600	\$1700
Non-Participation Fee	\$650/YR	\$650/YR	\$650/YR	\$650/YR	N/A

School Fees – All Fees listed below are due at the time of submission of registration

New Student Application Fee (due at time of submission)	\$100.00
New International Student Application Fee (due at time of submission)	\$150.00
International Student Re-Registration Fee (due at time of submission)	\$100.00
Student Re-registration Fee <i>This fee is non-refundable</i>	\$40.00
Student Fee <i>This fee is non-refundable</i>	\$230.00
Non-Participation Fee (per family, withdrawn May 15, 2023)	\$650.00
Encounter 12 Fee (withdrawn September 15, 2022)	\$235.00
Graduation Fee (withdrawn September 15, 2022)	\$260.00
Fitness and Conditioning/ Active Living 11/12 (withdrawn October 1, 2022)	\$200.00
Food Studies 11/12 (withdrawn October 1, 2022)	\$125.00
Grade 10 Choral Fee (withdrawn October 1, 2022)	\$150.00
Grade 11 Grad Tea Fee (withdrawn October 1, 2022)	\$30.00
Athletics Fee (due at the beginning of the student's sports team term)	\$185.00

Definitions for Tuition Fees:

Category 1 - Regional Parishioner

- Parishioner of one of our regional parishes
- Authorized and supported by your pastor to attend this school (Pastor has signed on the first line of your Pastor Authorization Form)

Category 2 – Out of Region Parishioner

- A parishioner of a parish outside our regional parish district
- Authorized and supported by your own pastor to attend this school (Pastor has signed on the first line of your Pastor Authorization Form)

Category 3 – Parishioner not supported by Parish

Can be one of the following:

- A parishioner of one of our regional parishes but not supported by your pastor (Pastor has signed on the second line of your Pastor Authorization Form)
- A parishioner of a parish not part of our regional parish district (Pastor has signed on the second line of your Pastor Authorization Form)

Category 4 - Non-Catholic

• You are a non-Catholic and have signed on the last line of your Pastor Authorization Form

Category 5 – International/Visa Student

• This category is for families not eligible for the Government grant